

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: John Evans Email: john.evans@tennatco.com Phone number: (763) 540-1431

## Tennant Coatings – 2015 Contractor of the Year

2/18/2016 - Tennant Company is excited to announce that Michigan Specialty Coatings received the Contractor of the Year award for 2015 at Tennant Coatings Technologies' 2016 Leaders Conference held February 2<sup>nd</sup> in Las Vegas.

Tennant presented the 2015 Contractor of the Year award to Jonathan Winters of Michigan Specialty Coatings (MSC) of St. Clair, Michigan. Winters and MSC were honored for being a strong business partner with Tennant's Coatings business, and for their excellence in the commercial floor coatings industry.

Tennant recognized MSC for their well managed growth over the past three years which are a direct result of exceeding customer expectations, their innovative quality systems and practices, and being a strong business partner.

"MSC is very focused on their business and ours; said Byron Smith, President of Tennant Coatings Technologies. Jonathan, Kevin Fitchet and the rest of the team know how to execute their game plan. They share our vision for growth that's built on creating a better environment for our customers."

## **About Michigan Specialty Coatings**

Michigan Specialty Coatings is based just north of Detroit, in St. Clair, Michigan. Their operations are focused on providing coatings and concrete solutions to commercial and industrial customers in the Midwest with a strong presence throughout Michigan, Ohio, Indiana, Illinois, and Wisconsin.

## **About Tennant Company**

Dedicated to creating a cleaner, safer, healthier world since 1870, Tennant Company, Based in Minneapolis, Minnesota, is a world-leading manufacturer of indoor and outdoor environmental cleaning solutions and specialty floor coatings. Tennant's industrial and commercial sweepers, scrubbers, coatings, detergents, cleaning equipment and more deliver award-winning cleaning and maintenance solutions.